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SCHOOL 

LEVEL 

SUBJECT 

TERM 

HENRY PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL 

PRIMARY 6 

MATH 

2025 PRELIM EXAM 

BOOKLET A 

Ql Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 

2 2 3 1 3 4 3 

Qll Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15 

4 3 1 1 3 

BOOKLET B 

Q16 

Q17 

Q18 

Q19 

Q20 

Q21 

Q22 

Q23 

5�=5�=5.15 
20 100 

12.3 - 8.76 = 3.54
--- --

1.2% = 1.2 = � = �. 
100 1000 250 

10 X 5 X 3 = 150. 150- 23 = 127. 

Tree A is north-east of Tree�-

(a) It is a pyramid.

(b) It has 5 faces

Perimeter of the figure 

=2 x 5 x n + 4 = (10n + 4) cm 

(a) Total age= m + 3m + (3m - 2) = 7m - 2

(b) m = 5, Total age= 7(5) - 2 = 35 - 2 = 33.

Q8 Q9 Ql0 

2 2 3 

ANS: 5.15 

ANS: 3.54 

ANS :-
3-

250 

ANS: 127 

ANS: Tree C 

ANS: (a) Pyramid 

(b) 5 faces

ANS: (10n + 4) cm 

ANS : (a) (7m - 2) years 

(b) 33 years
















